LIST OF CONTRIBUTORS

Cover Art
Grating the Coconut by Judy Flores
judyflores46 @gmail.com

Articles

Jessica Adams
University of Puerto Rico

jessica.adams@upr.edu

Kristoffer Aquino

University of Guam

Marshaley Baquiano
University of Guam

baquianom@triton.uog.edu
Marie C. Benito
Pay-Less Community Foundation

mariebenit@yahoo.com

Lolita Blas

University of Guam

Andrew Gumataotao

University of Gottingen, Germany

Debra T. Cabrera
University of Guam

dcabrera@triton.uog.edu

Michael Clement, Sr.

mrclement@gdoe.net

Camille Cosisco

University of Guam

Jacklyn Garote
University of Guam

garotej@triton.uog.edu

Jackysha N. Green
University of Guam

greenj5925@triton.uog.edu

andrewpaulmantanona.gumataotao@uni-goettingen.de



Kathrine J. Gutierrez
University of Guam

gutierrezk@triton.uog.edu

Won Joon Han

University of Guam

Yoshito Kawabata
University of Guam

kawabatay @triton.uog.edu

Aisleabesh Aubrey C. Maglaque
University of Guam

maglaquea@triton.uog.edu

Carlos Madrid
University of Guam

madridc@triton.uog.edu

Camille M. Maestrecampo
Pay-Less Community Foundation

cmmaestrecampo@gmail.com

Ana Joy Mendez
University of Guam

mendeza@triton.uog.edu

Paul Mendoza

University of Guam

Camarin G. Meno
Pay-Less Community Foundation

meno.camarin@gmail.com

Niza C. Mian

University of Guam

miann@triton.uog.edu

Aaron Padgett
University of Missouri-Columbia

japgn5 @umsystem.edu

Jeanine M. Quinto
Pay-Less Community Foundation

jeaninemquinto@gmail.com

Hannah Lintag Rebadulla
University of Alaska Anchorage
hlrebadulla@alaska.edu

Ashley Reyes

University of Guam



Angelica Rose B. Rico
Pay-Less Community Foundation

angelicaroserico8 @gmail.com

Maree J. Saloma
Pay-Less Community Foundation

mareejsaloma@gmail.com

Michelle M. Santos
University of Guam

msantos@triton.uog.edu

Book Reviews

Paulette Coulter

pmcoulter@gmail.com

Kohaku Flynn
Boston University

kfflynn@bu.edu

Sophie Santos

University of Guam

Britney Joy B. Sison
University of Guam
sisonb@triton.uog.edu

Iain K.B. Twaddle

Pay-Less Community Foundation

psychology4785@triton.uog.edu

Brett Fulkerson-Smith
University of Guam

fulkerson-smithb@triton.uog.edu

David Gugin
University of Guam

dgugin@triton.uog.edu

Sean Scanlon

sean.scanlon@nationalww2museum.
org

National WWII Museum



Editors
Manuel Lujan Cruz
Co-Editor, Volume 15
cruzm6043 @triton.uog.edu

Christopher S. Schreiner
Book Review Editor

cschreiner@triton.uog.edu

Christopher Rasmussen
Co-Editor, Volume 15

rasmussenc@triton.uog.edu



